                More than
480 476
registered clients
XT2116-1001 series datasheets. Manufacturer: DYNEX.
   	XT2116-1001	1000V fast turn-off asymmetric thyristor in 2-pin SO28 package.	Datasheet*)
	XT2116-1201	1200V fast turn-off asymmetric thyristor in 2-pin SO28 package.	Datasheet*)
	XT2116-1401	1400V fast turn-off asymmetric thyristor in 2-pin SO28 package.	Datasheet*)
	XT2116-1601	1600V fast turn-off asymmetric thyristor in 2-pin SO28 package.	Datasheet*)
	XT2116-801	800V fast turn-off asymmetric thyristor in 2-pin SO28 package.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module